STATE OF NEW MEXICO		TON DIVISION	RECEIVED BY	m C104	
RGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT	OIL CONSERVAT P. O. BOX			vised 10-1-78	
DISTRIBUTION	ve copiedo required		FEB 1 5 1984		
SANTA FE	SANIA FE, NEW YE		O. C. D.		
J.S.G.S.	REQUEST FOR A	ALLOWABLE	ARTESIA, OFFICE		
AND OFFICE	AND				
RANSPORTER GAS	UTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT	COIL AND NATURAL	L GAS		
RORATION OFFICE			·		
perator					
STEVENS OPERATING CORP	ORATION V		······································		
P. O. Box 2408, Roswel					
esson(s) for filing (Check pr	oper box) Change in Transporter of:	Other (Pleas	e explain)		
New Well X	0il Dry Ga	as			
hange in Ownership	Casinghead Gas 🔲 Conden	isate X	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	
If change of ownership give na	ame				
and address of previous owner					
DESCRIPTION OF WELL ANI	LEASE				
ase Name Vell No. Pool Name, Including For		mation	Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee	Lease No.	
Nichols Dale Federal	7 Pecos Slope A	bo	Federal	IQ 06781	
ocation - CCO	- Porth	14=0 and 660	Feet From The Cas	t	
Unit Letter <u>A; 600</u>	Feet From The North	, crue and			
Line of Section 33 T	ownship 7S Range 26E	NMPM Cha	ves	County	
		14 C			
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPON Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil	RTER OF OIL AND MATURAL G	Give address to which app	roved copy of this form is to be	sent)	
Navajo Refining Compar	NY X	P. O. Drawer 17	5, Artesia, N1 88	210	
ame of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas		(Cive address to which approved copy of the form is to be sent)			
Transwestern Pipeline	Page 1		P.O. Box 2521 Houston, TX		
It well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.			4-16-84	1	
		1 no-yas			
If this production is comming	led with that from any other leas	se or pool, give comm:	inglingorder number:		
COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well	L Con Hall L Kon Hall L Kon	kover Deepen Plug Back Same	Res'v. Diff. Res'v	
Designate Type of Co				8	
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.		
11-30-83	1-16-84	4550'	4489 I Tubing Depth		
Elevations (DF, RKB, HT, UR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oil/Cas Fay	Tubing Depth		
3742.9 GR	Abo	4315'	0 4011 Depth Casing Sh	De	
$\frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}$	18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 54, 55, 56, 57, 58, 59,	24, 25, 26 W/12	-0.40 holes 45	46'	
INTES. 4545-2, 52, 55,	TUBING, CASING, AND	CEMENTING RECORD)		
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SE	r SACKS	CEMENT	
12 ¼"	8 5/8"	813'	<u>500_sx</u> 450_sx		
7 7/8"	5 ½"	<u>4546'</u> 4357'			
	2 3/8"				
TEST DATA AND REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be af	fter recovery of total volume epth or be for tull 24 hours	e of load oil and must be equal (o or exceed top allow	
OIL WELL	bate of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pu			
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of icst				
length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size		
		14	Cas-MCF		
Actual Prod. During Test	0;[-Bb]\$.	Water-Bbls.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	<u> </u>		I		
GAS WELL				-	
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D CAOF 13352	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Conc		
CAUP 19992	24 hours	Casing Pressure (shut-in)	Choke Size		
4 point	797		48/		
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIA	ANCE		ONSERVATION DIVISIO		
		APR	2 7 1984	, 19	
I hereby certify that the rules and re Division have been complied with and f	that the information given	APPROVED		,	
above is true and complete to the best	C OT MA KNOWTOLKIG WAT DETTELT	BY	Iginal Signed By Non A. Claments	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
\frown \land			peoriser District H		
$() \cap V$				04.	
Jur Thomas	210	If this is request	for allowable for a newly drille	d or deenened	
(Signature)		well, this form must be accomputed by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.			
/***			All sections of this form rust be filled out completely for allow-		
Production	n Controller	All sections of th	is form must be filled out comple leted wells.	tely for allow-	
Production	n Controller	All sections of the able on new and recomp	leted wells,	ies of ownership,	
Signature) Production Controller (Title) 2-14-84 (Date)					

÷

DESERT DRILLING, INC. P.O. Box 146 Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

ł

RECEIVED BY **FEB 1** 5 1984 O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

WELL NAME AND NUMBER ______ Stevens - Nichols Dale Fed. # 7 //

INCLINATION RECORD

Depth	Deviation		
501	2, °		
784	۶°		
2187	1 o		
2710	120		
3192	1_0 2		
3712	120		
3941	120		

Signature Chorda Cheatham

State of New Mexico County of Lea

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED TO BEFORE ME BY____Rhonda_Cheatham_____

This 16 Day of January

1984 .

Shard Notary Public

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE April 18, 1984

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase of gas from the ______ Stevens Operating Corp. V______ Operator

Nichols Dale Fed. Lease

33-7S-26E, Chaves County S.T.R. Well Unit

#7 - Unit Letter Unknown-

A

Pecos Slope (Abo) Pool

Transwestern v Name of Purchaser

was made on April 16, 1984

Transwestern Pipeline Company Company

unde Rodney C. Burke Representative

Jr. Analyst, Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division P. O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 RECEIVED BY APR 23 1984 O. C. D.

ARTESIA, OFFICE